 5 Gallon Skydrol or HyJet Dispenser
 Model 360
For more information contact: sales@malabar.com
5/17
220 W. Los Angeles Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065 USA • Tel: 1-805-581-1200 • Fax: 1-805-584-1624 • www.malabar.com
The Model 360 Skydrol or HyJet Dispenser is a 5 gallon fluid dispenser used to service various commercial
aircraft hydraulic systems. The hand pump dispenser consists of a reservoir, pump assembly, filter assembly and a
fluid delivery hose.

For more information contact: sales@malabar.com 5/17
220 W. Los Angeles Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065 USA • Tel: 1-805-581-1200 • Fax: 1-805-584-1624 • www.malabar.com
Ordering Code: 360P-01-1-0-1-01-0-0-0-A
FLUID TANK CONFIGURATION
360P: Polyethylene, Purple
360S: Stainless Steel, Polished
FLUID DESIGNATION & PLACARD
00: No Fluid Placard
01: Skydrol 500
02: Phosphate Ester Hydraulic Fluid
03: Skydrol / HyJet IV Fluid
04: HyJet IV Fluid
05: Skydrol LD4
06: Fire Resistant Hydraulic Fluid
07: Skydrol
08: Skydrol 5 Type V Fluid
09: HyJet V Fluid
XX: Other (contact Malabar Sales)
FILTER TYPE
1: Standard Filter
2: 3 Micron Absolute Filter
FLUID TOTALIZING METER
0: No Fluid Meter
1: Mechanical Meter, quarts & pints
2: Mechanical Meter, liters
3: Discontinued
DELIVERY HOSE
0: No Delivery Hose
1: Standard Hose, 120" (10 ft.) long
2: Special Hose, 240” (20 ft.) long
3: Special Hose, 288” (24 ft.) long
X: Other (contact Malabar Sales)
*ACCESSORIES (Optional)
A: Repair Kit
X: Other (contact Malabar Sales)
*Accessories are supplied as separate line items
WHEELS
1: Standard Rubber Wheels
2: Polyurethane Wheels
FILL PORT / STORAGE TRAY
0: No Locking Port & No Storage Tray
1: Locking Fillport Only
2: Storage Tray Only
3: Storage Tray & Locking Fillport
PRESSURE GAUGE
0: No Pressure Gauge
1: Standard Pressure Gauge
2: Discontinued
HOSE END CONFIGURATION
00:  No Hose End Configuration
01:  9/16-18 UNF 37° Female Swivel
02:  1000-123 Coupling (716-022) & Dust Plug
03:  1000-123 (716-022) w/ Swage Sleeve & Dust Plug
04:  9/16-18 UNF 37° Female Swivel with 45°
Elbow (PF53686)
05:  AE307002S5-6D Coupling (736-018) with 45°
Elbow (PF53686) & Dust Plug
06:  AE320516-4 Coupling (736-034) & Dust Plug
07:  AE99148E Coupling (736-030) & Dust Plug
with 1/4 straight tube connector (PF55668)
08:  AE015503S5-8D Coupling (736-036) & Dust Plug
09:  AE91367E Coupling (736-093) & Dust Plug
10:  AE014503S5-20D Coupling (736-017) & Dust Plug
11:  7/16-20 UNF 37° Male Fitting
12:  AQ306503S5-6D Coupling (736-041) & Dust Plug
13:  ¼ “U” Tube with “B” Nut (PF53681), Dust Plug
& Shutoff Valve
14:  ¼ “U” Tube with “B” Nut (PF53681) & Dust plug
15:  AE96235E (736-183) & Dust Plug
16:  015567S5-4D Coupling (736-187) & Dust Plug
(736-042)
XX: Other (contact Malabar Sales)